IOF World Cup Final 2014

Liestal/Basel, Switzerland
World Cup #14, Sprint

Date:

Location:

Map:
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MEN - Final Results

Sunday, October 5th, 2014 = Length:

Name

Daniel Hubmann
Matthias Kyburz
Jerker Lysell
Fabian Hertner
Gustav Bergman
Yannick Michiels
Martin Hubmann
Soren Bobach
Anders Holmberg
Frederic Tranchand
Carl Godager Kaas
Jonas Leandersson
Olav Lundanes
Raffael Huber
Andreas Kyburz
Marten B. Bostrom
Albin Ridefelt
Andreas Ruedlinger
Oskar Sjoberg
Magne Daehli
Lucas Basset
Anton Ostlin
Vojtich Kral

Stepan Kodeda
Florian Howald
Oleksandr Kratov
Jan Petrzela

Alain Denzler

lonut Zinca
Graham Gristwood
Edgars Bertuks
Robert Merl

Tero Fohr

Hector Haines
Mikko Siren

Gernot Kerschbaumer
Severi Kymalainen
Milos Nykodym

Jan Prochazka

Result Service: www.resultservice.ch - picotiming.ch

www.o-worldcup.ch

Liestal = Climb:
Liestal city | Controls:

Nation

Sul
Sul
SWE
Sul
SWE
BEL
Sul
DEN
SWE
FRA
NOR
SWE
NOR
Sul
Sul
FIN
SWE
Sul
SWE
NOR
FRA
SWE
CZE
CZE
Sul
UKR
CZE
Sul
ROU
GBR
LAT
AUT
FIN
GBR
FIN

AUT
FIN

CZE
CZE

Printed: Sunday, October 5th, 2014 - 15:54

Finish Time
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18:05
disqualified
disqualified
disqualified
disqualified

4.3 km
60m
21

Behind
0:00
+0:03
+0:16
+0:19
+0:28
+0:29
+0:31
+0:39
+0:46
+0:46
+0:52
+0:52
+0:54
+0:58
+0:58
+0:59
+1:00
+1:06
+1:08
+1:10
+1:15
+1:20
+1:23
+1:30
+1:31
+1:33
+1:33
+1:38
+1:48
+1:56
+2:12
+2:16
+2:19
+2:43
+3:05
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IOF World Cup Final 2014

Liestal/Basel, Switzerland
World Cup #14, Sprint

Date:
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WOMEN - Final Results

Sunday, October 5th, 2014 = Length:

Name

Tove Alexandersson
Maja Moeller Alm
Judith Wyder
Emma Klingenberg
Ida Bobach

Rahel Friederich
Julia Gross

Lena Eliasson

Lina Strand

Galina Vinogradova
Sara Luscher
Sabine Hauswirth
Catherine Taylor
Svetlana Mironova
Ines Brodmann
Lea Vercellotti
Hollie Orr

Ursula Kadan
Sarina Jenzer
Josefine Engstrom
Lilian Forsgren
Alva Olsson

Stine Bagger Hagner
Amelie Chataing
Sari Anttonen
Jana Knapova
Tone Wigemyr
Lilly Gross

Saila Kinni

Mari Fasting

Isia Basset
Kamilla Olaussen
Michaela Omova
Maria Magnusson
Vanessa Round
Michela Guizzardi

Elena Roos
Eva Jurenikova
Natalia Vinogradova

Result Service: www.resultservice.ch - picotiming.ch

www.o-worldcup.ch

Liestal = Climb:
Liestal city | Controls:

Nation

SWE
DEN
Sul
DEN
DEN
SuI
Sul
SWE
SWE
RUS
Sul
SuI
GBR
RUS
SuUl
FRA
GBR
AUT
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
FRA
FIN
CZE
NOR
Sul
FIN
NOR
FRA
NOR
CZE
SWE
AUS
ITA

Sul
CZE
RUS

Printed: Sunday, October 5th, 2014 - 15:14

Finish Time
14:21
14:27
14:31
14:46
14:53
14:53
14:55
15:00
15:02
15:17
15:19
15:28
15:30
15:33
15:34
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:53
15:57
16:05
16:06
16:14
16:17
16:28
16:29
16:35
16:41
16:46
17:05
17:10
17:29

miss 1 punch
disqualified
disqualified

3.5km
45 m
18

Behind
0:00
+0:06
+0:10
+0:25
+0:32
+0:32
+0:34
+0:39
+0:41
+0:56
+0:58
+1:07
+1:09
+1:12
+1:13
+1:23
+1:24
+1:25
+1:26
+1:27
+1:28
+1:29
+1:32
+1:36
+1:44
+1:45
+1:53
+1:56
+2:07
+2:08
+2:14
+2:20
+2:25
+2:44
+2:49
+3:08
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